
5.22 4.18 3.14 2.10 1.06 0.02 1.02 2.06 3.10 4.14 5.18
LDA SCORE (log 10)

F_Prevotellaceae
C_Bacteroidia
O_Bacteroidales
P_Bacteroidetes
G_Prevotella
S_melaninogenica
C_Clostridia
O_Eubacteriales
F_Lachnospiraceae
S_pallens
S_moorei
C_Erysipelotrichia
O_Erysipelotrichales
F_Erysipelotrichaceae
G_Solobacterium
S_bacterium_HMT_352
S_bacterium_HMT_875
S_parvula
C_Coriobacteriia
O_Coriobacteriales
F_Atopobiaceae
G_Lancefieldella
S_salivae
F_Peptostreptococcaceae
S_bacterium_HMT_085
G_Ruminococcaceae__G_2_
S_pseudopneumoniae
S_morbi
G_Catonella
S_stomatis
G_Peptostreptococcus
S_tannerae
S__Eubacterium__sulci
G_Peptostreptococcaceae__G_1_
S_endodontalis
S_sp__HMT_305_nov_93_865
S_sanguinis_nov_97_782
S_denticola
G_Filifactor
S_alocis
G_Simonsiella
S_muelleri
S_multispecies_spp5_2

S_gingivalis
S_durum

S_naeslundii
S_matruchotii_nov_97_546

S_sp__HMT_171
S_sp__HMT_908_nov_96_509

S_sp__HMT_175
S_denitrificans

G_Kingella
O_Corynebacteriales

F_Corynebacteriaceae
G_Corynebacterium

S_paraphrohaemolyticus
S_buccalis

S_parahaemolyticus
S_aeria

S_defectiva
F_Aerococcaceae

G_Abiotrophia
S_sanguinis
S_mirabilis

F_Burkholderiaceae
G_Lautropia
O_Bacillales

F_Gemellaceae
G_Gemella

S_downii
P_Firmicutes

F_Streptococcaceae
G_Streptococcus
O_Lactobacillales

C_Bacilli

Significantly Represented Taxa

Cases Controls


